
Lodge Insp. Deg. Day Date  Din/RA DDGM DEO

Tuscarawas #59 FC Wed. 1/24/2024 RA Osborne Bair

Summit #213 MM Thu. 1/25/2024 RA Osborne Ryan

Port Washington #202 EA Mon. 1/29/2024 RA Myers Ryan

Clinton #47 FC Tue. 1/30/2024 RA Kidd Bair

Meridian Sun #69 EA Sat. 2/10/2024 RA Kidd Prentiss

New Franklin #803 EA Wed. 2/14/2024 RA Osborne Bair

Wm McKinley #431 MM Fri. 2/16/2024 DB Osborne Bair

Star #187 MM Mon. 2/19/2024 RA Kidd Prentiss

National #568 MM Tue. 2/20/2024 DB Myers Ryan

Cov-Akron #83 MM Thu. 2/22/2024 RA Myers Prentiss

Wm H. Hoover #770 FC Tue. 2/27/2024 RA Myers Ryan

Trinity #710 EA Thu. 2/29/2024 RA Myers Bair

Hudson #510 FC - 9 AM Sat. 3/2/2024 LA Kidd Prentiss

Canton #60 EA Wed. 3/13/2024 DB Osborne Ryan

Mt. Akra #680 EA Mon. 3/18/2024 RA Osborne Ryan

Victory #649 FC Tue. 3/19/2024 RA Kidd Prentiss

Ashlar #639 EA Wed. 3/20/2024 RA Kidd Prentiss

All inspections start at 7pm unless otherwise noted.

RA = Refreshments After

LA = Lunch After

DB = Dinner Before

21st Masonic District 2024 Inspection Schedule


